
Pos 

1 
2 

PIC 
1 

2 

No. 

7 
3 

Name 

ALEJANDRO NIEVES 
AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

Best Tm 

53.705 
55.604 

Diff 

1.899 

Best Speed 

69,714 
67,333 

In Lap 

10 
6 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

FILIPE PIRES 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/10/2020 10:37:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:25:47 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 10:30 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

No. 

117 
110 
112 

Name 

MARTIM MENEZES 
MARTIM ALVES 
AFONSO SILVA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Best Tm 

48.751 
48.968 
49.207 

Diff 

0.217 
0.456 

Best Speed 

76,798 
76,458 
76,087 

In Lap 

10 
10 
11 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

SERGIO SILVA 

Printed: 11/10/2020 10:50:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - SUPER-CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:40:09 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

210 
244 
277 
203 
219 
233 
212 
294 
220 

Name 

RODRIGO SILVA 
ANTONIO SANTOS 
LUCA SILVA 
RODRIGO SANTOS 
LEANDRE CARVALHO 
JOÃO MATIAS GOUVEIA FREITAS 
MARTIM PEREIRA 
LEONOR PEREIRA 
GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

44.780 
44.823 
45.154 
45.191 
45.323 
45.892 
45.899 
46.297 
46.313 

Diff 

0.043 
0.374 
0.411 
0.543 
1.112 
1.119 
1.517 
1.533 

Best Speed 

83,609 
83,529 
82,916 
82,848 
82,607 
81,583 
81,570 
80,869 
80,841 

In Lap 

8 
7 
8 
9 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/10/2020 11:05:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - JUNIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:54:17 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

305 
304 
401 
403 
418 
455 
477 
493 

Name 

MATEUS JESUS 
MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 
VASCO SILVA 
FILIPE PIRES 
JOÃO SILVA 
JOAO  DIAS 
JAY VARMA 
LUIS ESCORCIO 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

44.785 
45.113 
45.327 
45.328 
46.082 
46.431 
47.281 
48.922 

Diff 

0.328 
0.542 
0.543 
1.297 
1.646 
2.496 
4.137 

Best Speed 

83,599 
82,992 
82,600 
82,598 
81,246 
80,636 
79,186 
76,530 

In Lap 

3 
2 
6 
4 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
INGLÊS 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/10/2020 11:23:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - MAX/MASTER 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:11:55 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 11:20 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

No. 

7 

3 

Name 

ALEJANDRO NIEVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.618 

Total Tm 

7:02.599 

7:03.217 

Best Tm 

51.771 

51.768 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 11:55:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:48:22 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 12:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

No.  

117 

110 

112 

Name  

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO SILVA 

Class  
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

0.310 

0.762 

Total Tm  

6:28.999 

6:29.309 

6:29.761 

Best Tm  

48.385 

48.381 

48.338 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 12:12:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:04:38 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 12:15 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

277 

203 

220 

233 

219 

210 

294 

212 

244 

Name 

LUCA SILVA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

JOÃO MATIAS GOUVEIA FREITAS 

LEANDRE CARVALHO 

RODRIGO SILVA 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Diff 

1.224 

5.579 

6.482 

6.715 

9.578 

10.053 

10.425 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:32.335 

7:33.559 

7:37.914 

7:38.817 

7:39.050 

7:41.913 

7:42.388 

7:42.760 

3:44.951 

Best Tm 

44.929 

44.881 

45.321 

45.456 

45.070 

44.712 

45.776 

45.652 

44.771 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 12:30:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:21:56 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 12:26 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC  

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No.  

305 

403 

304 

401 

418 

455 

477 

493 

Name  

MATEUS JESUS 

FILIPE PIRES 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

VASCO SILVA 

JOÃO SILVA 

JOAO  DIAS 

JAY VARMA 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

Class  
MAX 

MASTER 

MAX 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Diff  

4.070 

4.520 

4.859 

9.261 

17.167 

8 Laps 

Total Tm  

7:31.978 

7:36.048 

7:36.498 

7:36.837 

7:41.239 

7:49.145 

1:40.850 

Best Tm  

44.931 

45.323 

45.350 

45.301 

45.551 

45.785 

47.245 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

INGLÊS 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 12:52:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:44:39 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 12:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

7 

Name 

AFONSO PIRES 

ALEJANDRO NIEVES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.331 

Total Tm 

7:01.793 

7:02.124 

Best Tm 

51.808 

51.937 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 14:36:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:29:34 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 14:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

No.  

117 

110 

112 

Name  

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO SILVA 

Class  
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

0.137 

0.428 

Total Tm  

6:28.744 

6:28.881 

6:29.172 

Best Tm  

48.399 

48.369 

48.404 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 14:50:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:21 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 14:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

203 

244 

277 

220 

212 

219 

233 

294 

210 

Name 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

LUCA SILVA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

LEANDRE CARVALHO 

JOÃO MATIAS GOUVEIA FREITAS 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

RODRIGO SILVA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.080 

0.271 

0.613 

6.091 

9.952 

10.321 

10.812 

Total Tm 

7:34.517 

7:34.597 

7:34.788 

7:35.130 

7:40.608 

7:44.469 

7:44.838 

7:45.329 

Best Tm 

44.989 

44.634 

45.057 

45.197 

45.694 

45.582 

45.489 

45.861 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 15:09:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:01:23 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 14:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC  

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No.  

305 

304 

403 

401 

493 

418 

477 

455 

Name  

MATEUS JESUS 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

FILIPE PIRES 

VASCO SILVA 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

JOÃO SILVA 

JAY VARMA 

JOAO  DIAS 

Class  
MAX 

MAX 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

2.344 

4.435 

4.613 

4.825 

6.244 

18.337 

18.376 

Total Tm  

7:32.571 

7:34.915 

7:37.006 

7:37.184 

7:37.396 

7:38.815 

7:50.908 

7:50.947 

Best Tm  

45.018 

45.261 

45.488 

45.346 

45.201 

45.472 

46.296 

45.866 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

INGLÊS 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 15:27:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:16:22 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 14:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

No. 

7 

3 

Name 

ALEJANDRO NIEVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.201 

Total Tm 

8:42.381 

8:43.582 

Best Tm 

51.626 

51.518 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 15:52:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
FINAL 

FINAL - CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:43:07 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 16:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

No.  

117 

110 

112 

Name  

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO SILVA 

Class  
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

Diff  

0.193 

0.669 

Total Tm  

9:40.973 

9:41.166 

9:41.642 

Best Tm  

48.275 

48.234 

48.205 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 16:07:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
FINAL 

FINAL - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:57:00 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 16:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

244 

203 

277 

212 

294 

219 

233 

220 

210 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

LUCA SILVA 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

LEANDRE CARVALHO 

JOÃO MATIAS GOUVEIA FREITAS 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

RODRIGO SILVA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

8 

Diff 

2.311 

4.291 

12.962 

15.290 

15.608 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:28.905 

10:31.216 

10:33.196 

10:41.867 

10:44.195 

10:44.513 

12:02.577 

9:24.440 

6:04.393 

Best Tm 

44.532 

44.864 

44.837 

45.283 

45.478 

45.105 

45.400 

45.138 

44.698 

Comment 

Printed: 11/10/2020 16:23:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
FINAL 

FINAL - JUNIOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:11:21 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 16:20 



Pos  

MASTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MAX 

1 

2 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

No.  

403 

401 

493 

418 

455 

477 

304 

305 

Name  

FILIPE PIRES 

VASCO SILVA 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

JOÃO SILVA 

JOAO  DIAS 

JAY VARMA 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

MATEUS JESUS 

Class  

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff  

0.694 

1.322 

4.960 

5.305 

16.216 

4.683 

Total Tm  

10:40.314 

10:41.008 

10:41.636 

10:45.274 

10:45.619 

10:56.530 

10:35.947 

10:40.630 

Best Tm  

45.400 

45.384 

45.404 

45.640 

45.688 

46.116 

45.158 

45.000 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

INGLÊS 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/10/2020 16:44:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 1 - 2020 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX/MASTER 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:32:19 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

11/09/2020 16:40 


